
Race

6 Hours of Bahrain

FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

LMP1 17 1'44.752 186.03:00'51.942Toyota TS030 - HybridToyota Racing8 MDAVIDSON / BUEMI / SARRAZIN 1001  3

LMP1 56 1'44.584 186.33:02'17.691Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest1 MLOTTERER / TRÉLUYER / FÄSSLER 100 1'25.749 1'25.7492  4

LMP1 30 1'44.656 186.22:48'41.258Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest2 MKRISTENSEN / DUVAL / McNISH 93 7 Laps 7 Laps3  3

LMP2 72 1'52.847 172.73:02'13.230Morgan - NissanOAK Racing24 DPLA / HEINEMEIER HANSSON / BRUNDLE 93 7 Laps 13'31.9724  3

LMP2 70 1'52.103 173.82:59'40.935Oreca 03 - NissanG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / MARTIN / CONWAY 92 8 Laps 1 Laps5  4

LMP2 47 1'51.179 175.23:00'07.046Oreca 03 - NissanPecom Racing49 MPEREZ COMPANC / MINASSIAN / KAFFER 92 8 Laps 26.1116  4

LMP2 83 1'52.104 173.83:01'32.072Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DWIRDHEIM / REIP / LANCASTER 92 8 Laps 1'25.0267  4

LMP2 71 1'53.505 171.73:02'20.191Morgan - NissanOAK Racing35 DBAGUETTE / GONZALEZ / PLOWMAN 92 8 Laps 48.1198  4

LMP2 49 1'53.234 172.12:57'04.782Oreca 03 - NissanDelta-ADR25 DGIROIX / KERR / DOLBY 90 10 Laps 2 Laps9  4

LMP2 25 1'55.673 168.43:01'14.711Morgan - NissanOAK Racing45 DNICOLET / IHARA / CHENG 90 10 Laps 4'09.92910  3

LMGTE Pro 61 2'00.689 161.43:01'30.855Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MBRUNI / VILANDER 88 12 Laps 2 Laps11  3

LMGTE Pro 63 2'00.203 162.13:01'54.378Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MKOBAYASHI / FISICHELLA 88 12 Laps 23.52312  2

LMGTE Pro 81 2'00.802 161.33:00'50.001Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MTURNER / MÜCKE 87 13 Laps 1 Laps13  3

LMGTE Pro 4 2'00.315 161.93:01'23.728Porsche 911 RSRPorsche AG Team Manthey91 MBERGMEISTER / PILET 87 13 Laps 33.72714  3

LMGTE Pro 61 2'00.728 161.43:01'41.257Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 MLAMY / SENNA / STANAWAY 87 13 Laps 17.52915  3

LMGTE Am 35 2'01.824 159.93:01'55.406Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing95 MNYGAARD / POULSEN / THIIM 87 13 Laps 14.14916  2

LMGTE Pro 7 2'00.969 161.13:02'08.083Porsche 911 RSRPorsche AG Team Manthey92 MLIEB / LIETZ 87 13 Laps 12.67717  3

LMGTE Am 59 2'02.086 159.63:01'19.769Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse61 MPERRODO / COLLARD / GRIFFIN 86 14 Laps 1 Laps18  2

LMGTE Am 35 2'02.544 159.03:01'35.704Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1Larbre Competition50 MBORNHAUSER / CANAL / REES 86 14 Laps 15.93519  2

LMGTE Am 31 2'02.036 159.73:01'49.516Ferrari F458 Italia8 Star Motorsports81 MPOTOLICCHIO / AGUAS / RIGON 86 14 Laps 13.81220  3

LMGTE Am 4 2'01.914 159.83:01'58.923Porsche 911 GT3 RSRIMSA Performance Matmut76 MNARAC / VERNAY / PALTTALA 86 14 Laps 9.40721  3

LMGTE Am 65 2'02.599 158.92:57'18.558Ferrari F458 ItaliaKrohn Racing57 MKROHN / JÖNSSON / MEDIANI 83 17 Laps 3 Laps22  2

LMGTE Am 10 2'03.087 158.33:01'32.463Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing96 MHALL / GOETHE / CAMPBELL-WALTER 83 17 Laps 4'13.90523  3

LMGTE Am 5 2'01.903 159.83:01'40.821Porsche 911 GT3 RSRProton Competition88 MRIED / RODA / RUBERTI 67 33 Laps 16 Laps24  4

LMP1 36 1'44.440 186.51:55'44.693Toyota TS030 - HybridToyota Racing7 MWURZ / LAPIERRE / NAKAJIMA 64 36 Laps 3 Laps25  2

LMP1 3 1'48.223 180.01:22'16.426Lola B12/60 Coupé - ToyotaRebellion Racing12 MBELICCHI / BECHE / PROST 44 56 Laps 20 Laps26  1

LMP2 4 2'00.773 161.350'07.462Lotus T128Lotus32 DHOLZER / KRAIHAMER / CHAROUZ 5 95 Laps 39 Laps27  1

LMP2Lotus T128Lotus31 DWEEDA / LIUZZI / AUER28  0
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